:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8454389

Feb 18, 2024 17:20 (UTC)

In epoch 264,199 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 332300 - 0.018045964 ETH®
50.74 USD

2 332301 - 0.018075274 ETH®
50.82 USD

3 332302 - 0.018125235 ETH®
50.96 USD

4 332303 - 0.061471723 ETH®
172.85 USD

S 332304 - 0.018092970 ETH®
50.87 USD

6 332305 - 0.018105399 ETH&®
50.91 USD

7 332306 - 0.018133620 ETH®
50.99 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8454389
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/264199
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332300
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332301
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332302
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332303
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332304
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332305
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332306

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

332307

332308

332310

332311

332313

332314

Validator Id

26368

Amount

- 0.018104059
50.90 USD

- 0.018130202
50.98 USD

- 0.018106033
50.91 USD

- 0.018071554
50.81 USD

- 0.018120604
50.95 USD

- 0.018089580
50.86 USD

- 0.018092399
50.87 USD

- 0.018074031
50.82 USD

- 0.018060744
50.78 USD

Amount

+ 0.043377698
121.97 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332307
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332308
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332309
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332310
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332311
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332312
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332313
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332314
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/332315
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/26368

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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